

Homeland Energy Solutions, LLC Donation Application

Homeland Energy Solutions, LLC supports various community efforts pursuant to its board policy as stated below:

"Homeland Energy Solutions, LLC supports various charitable efforts and projects in our surrounding communities. Homeland Energy Solutions, LLC is particularly interested in programs that serve our youth, promote agriculture, education opportunities, renewable fuels and/or community and economic development.

Individuals or groups wishing to receive a donation from Homeland Energy Solutions, LLC should complete a Donation Application.

Organization Nat	me requesting fund	ls:			
Contact Name: _		Dayt	Daytime Phone:		
Address:					
City:	ST:	Zip:	Amount requested: \$		
Please provide a	brief description of	f the funding	request and how the money will be used:		
			ets the needs of area youth, promotes fuels and/or community and economic		
If not, why should	d Homeland Energ	gy Solutions, I	LLC approve your request?		
	A	applicant Info	ormation		
Name:			Signature:		
Date:					